Specifications subject to change without notice.  The information in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract
Page 1
Cable - AC Output
 ComPact Series Power Supplies
Cable-AC-Output.pub (09/21-1)
Description
AC Output cables are used to connect a ComPact series power
supply to the load.  Cable lengths and connector combinations
are available to suite the customer requirement.  Open-end
cables are also available.  See table below for standard cable/
connector combinations.
Part Number Configuration - P600XXX.YYY.ZZZ
XXX = connector configuration (see table for options)
YYY = cable length in cm (300 = 3m).  For lengths longer than
10 meters use two digits followed by meters unit m,
i.e. a 25 meter cable will have suffix 25m
ZZZ = Right angled connector orientation in degrees.
Omit ".ZZZ" to order straight connector.
Examples
P600XXX.YYY.ZZZ
P600550.300.315
Cable Length
3m
Right Angle Connector B,
Orientation
315 degrees
Connectors
A - CEE 7/3 sockets
B - Allied MG 06G
16-10P-PMC-C-AG-101E
(Right Angle)
ComPact 2000 DC/AC
 Straight Straight Open-end
 Part Number
P600550.YYY
Part Number
P600552.YYY
Part Number
P600551.YYY
Standard Lengths
P600550.300 - 3m
Standard Lengths
P600552.300 - 3m
Standard Lengths
P600551.300 - 3m
AC Load Connector
2-pole +/-, 16A 250v,
CEE 7/3 sockets
AC Load Connector
2-pole +/-, 16A 250v, CEE
213-6
AC Load Connector
Open-end
(no connector)
AC Output Connector
Allied MG 06G 16-10P-PMC-C-AG-101E or similar
General
Cable: H07RN-F, 3G2.5, black, outer diameter
11.8 mm, minimum bending radius 35mm
Assembly: ROHS and Cadmium free
A
B
AC Output Cable
 A
 B
ComPact 2000 DC/AC shown
0°
180°
Cable Orientation
Right angle connector - specify angle (ZZZ)
Straight connector - no specific orientation
Connectors
A - CEE 7/3 sockets
B - Allied MG 06G
16-10P-PMC-C-AG-101E
(Straight)
P600XXX.YYY
P600550.25m
Cable Length
25 meters
POWER-MIL-SD-0042.pub